
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

00242538 

Name of Company 

EA Bird & Sons Limited 

1/We 

Richard A B Saville, 6 Castlebridge Office Village, Castle Marina Road, Nottingham, NG7 1TN 

Steven John Currie, The Old Barn, Caverswall Park, Caverswall Lane, Stoke on Trent, ST3 

6HP 

the liquidator(s) 

as at 19 March 201 

company attach a statement of the company affairs 

Signed Date 19 March 2015 
NL, 

\ Ff | 
Begbies Traynor (Qentral} LLP/ > mee cae 

6 Castlebridge Offica Vill 
Castle Marina Road Insolvency : 

Nottingham 

NG7 1TN 

*A43XN92J* 

A23 25/03/2015 #126 
Ref EA071CVL/RABS/SJC/JEH/JLE COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

EA Bird & Sons Limited 

on the 19 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rabid fe t 

Signed Rye fw : 

Dated tA Mad 2o1S 



EA Bird & Sons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 

Freehold Land & Property 74,018 00 95,000 00 

Equipment 85,166 00 24,700 00 

Motor Vehicle 2,023 00 2,000 00 

Book Debts 107 00 107 00 

Cash at Bank 31,083 00 31,083 00 

Cash in Hand 5,780 00 5,780 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 158,670 00 

Signature Quo Ter. : Date LA.3- 15. 



EA Bird & Sons Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 158,670 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 24,108 00 
24,108 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 134,562 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

134,562 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 134,562 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 134,562 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 134,562 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 27,495 00 

RPO 85,761 00 
HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 6,926 00 
HMRC (VAT) 2100 

120,203 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 14,359 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 14,359 00 

\ssued and called up capital 
Preference Shareholders 1,000 00 

Founder Shareholders 10 00 

Ordinary Shareholders 5,590 00 

Cumulative Preference Shareholders 10,000 00 
16,600 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,241 00) 

—_— 

Signature So how. » Date \A ‘ 3. 201S 



‘pleyysy-ur-Aqyury 
‘SUE 

[]]YUBEZD 
OZ 

00 
0 

9
9
7
 
ZEON 

‘
W
e
U
B
U
N
O
N
 

‘piayysy-ul-uoyNs 
‘enusAy 

Y
O
M
S
P
J
O
N
 

EZ 
ually 

pIAeg 
JW 

Lova 

000 
PGE 

ZLON 
‘weyBunjon 

‘preyysy-ul-Aqnity 
‘playysy-ul-Aqyiry 

‘peoy 
Aeqqy 

ve 
ZOZ 

08S 
‘SHON 

‘dosyJojy 
‘anuaay 

unos 
¢ 

WeYBURON 
‘playysy-ur-Aqysry 

‘peoy 
A
s
e
}
 

86 

YSZ 
6LON 

‘
w
e
y
B
u
n
o
n
 

‘preysuew 
‘Aajseeid 

‘Jeans 
meysbeg 

19 

FAL 
LION 

‘WweYBuUNION 
‘Playysy-ul-Aqysry 

‘PeoY 
uosURBPOH 

1Z 
Sd6 

18S 
‘SHON 

‘dosyon 
‘pjoBue7 

‘anuary 
aytuAA 

OZ 

ZW} 
OLON 

‘weyBuMon 
‘uojeR 

6u07 
‘Jeans 

Ae|D 
02 

Jar 
ZION 

‘weyBunion 
‘pjeyysy-ul-uoyns 

‘piayysy-ul-Aqniry 
‘peoy 

[
[
U
U
O
D
 

SE 

1
b
 

LION 
‘
W
e
Y
B
U
M
O
N
 

'playysy-ul-uoyNS 
‘
n
e
g
 
sBuisoy 

O} 

Dd8 
ZLON 

‘WeUsuIpON 
‘payysy-ul-Aqriry 

‘peoy 
YOUpUIT 

BZ 

NOs 
ZION 

‘weyBunjon 
‘preyusy 

ul-Aqyuiry 
‘peoy 

UoHNS 
Le 

dO9 
GLON 

‘
W
e
U
B
U
N
O
N
 

‘pjeysuey 
‘peoy 

picj6ue7 
6S 

LO) 
LEDN 

‘WeyBUNION 
‘playysy-ul-UoWNS 

‘pleyysy-ul-Aqniy 

‘pieyusy-ul-Aqyiry 